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SV 3589.005
Sammelschiene E-Cu
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SV 3589.005 - Sammelschiene E-Cu

Lange: 2400 mm/Schiene.

Eigenschaften

Artikel-Nr.

Material

Lange

Hinweis

Normen
Querschnitt
Abmessung
Verpackungseinheit
Nettogewicht
Bruttogewicht
Kupferanteil (kg/Stiick)
Zolltarifnummer
EAN

ETIMO9

© Rittal 2026

SV 3589.005

E-Cu F30

2.400 mm
Individuell ablangbar
DIN EN 13 601
60 mm x 10 mm
Lange: 2.400 mm
2 Stiick

25.8

25.88

12.9

74071000
4028177684607

EC001522




Eigenschaften

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approbationen

Erklarungen
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EC001522

27370303

Konformitatserklarung
Konformitatserklarung UK



